
                                                                                  LOSCAM NZ DEPOT CHRISTMAS TRADING HOURS 2021

7:30am - 4:00pm

7:30am - 4:00pm

7:30am - 1:00pm

CLOSED

6:00am - 4:00pm

6:00am - 4:00pm

CLOSED

Fri 31st Dec

Sat 1st Jan

Mon 27th Dec

Tue 28th Dec CLOSED

CLOSED

Wed 29th Dec

Wed 5th Jan 6:00am - 4:00pm 7:30am - 4:00pm

CLOSEDSun 2nd Jan

Tue 4th Jan

Mon 3rd Jan CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSEDCLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am - 1:00pm

Thu 30th Dec

Loscam CHCH - Yaldhurst

7:30am - 1:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Loscam AKL - Manurewa

6:00am - 1:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Fri 24th Dec

Sat 25th Dec

Sun 26th Dec

CLOSED

CLOSED


